BUB 2015 List of Projects

ID

Project Title |

Agency

| Status

Province

City / Municipality

7425

7426

7427

7428

7429

7430

7431

7432

7433

7434

PROVISION OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES A. DEPED
PANAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (2 BLDGS.
WITH 3 CLASSROOMS EACH)

PROVISION OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES C. DEPED
ALINAWAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOLA. 3
CLASSROOMS B. OLD MULTI-PURPOSE

BLDG. (1 KINDER CLASSROOM, OFFICE, &

H>E. ROOM)

PROVISION OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES F.
PANGANIBAN CENTRAL ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL A. 14 CLASSROOMS B.
REHABILITATION OF 3 CLASSROOM; C.
REHABILITATION OF GARDEN HOUSE

DEPED

PROVISION OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES G. DEPED
CABUYOAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROVISION OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES K. | DEPED
PANGANIBAN NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

PCES COMPOUND A. 6 CLASSROOMS B.
PROVISION OF HAND WASHING AREA (5M

X 6M) C. REHABILITATION OF 3

CLASSROOMS D. REHABILITATION OF 6M X

6M OFFICE

PROVISION OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES N. DEPED
BURABOD COMMUNITY SCHOOL

IMPLEMENTATION OF ALTERNATIVE
LEARNING SYSTEM

DEPED

PROVISION OF POTABLE WATER SYSTEM
CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING LEVEL-1 - BRGY
ALINAWAN

DILG
VARIOUS ROAD PROJECTS

LGSF/DILG

CONSTRUCTION OF INTERMEDIATE ROAD |LGSF/DILG

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

CATANDUANES

CATANDUANES

CATANDUANES

CATANDUANES

CATANDUANES

CATANDUANES

CATANDUANES

CATANDUANES

CATANDUANES

CATANDUANES

PANGANIBAN

PANGANIBAN

PANGANIBAN

PANGANIBAN

PANGANIBAN

PANGANIBAN

PANGANIBAN

PANGANIBAN

PANGANIBAN

PANGANIBAN



