BUB 2015 List of Projects

ID	Project Title	Agency	Status	Province	City / Municipality
7425	PROVISION OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES A. PANAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (2 BLDGS. WITH 3 CLASSROOMS EACH)		COMPLETED	CATANDUANES	PANGANIBAN
7426	PROVISION OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES C. ALINAWAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL A. 3 CLASSROOMS B. OLD MULTI-PURPOSE BLDG. (1 KINDER CLASSROOM, OFFICE, & H>E. ROOM)	DEPED		CATANDUANES	PANGANIBAN
7427	PROVISION OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES F. PANGANIBAN CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL A. 14 CLASSROOMS B. REHABILITATION OF 3 CLASSROOM; C. REHABILITATION OF GARDEN HOUSE	DEPED	COMPLETED	CATANDUANES	PANGANIBAN
7428	PROVISION OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES G. CABUYOAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	DEPED	COMPLETED	CATANDUANES	PANGANIBAN
7429	PROVISION OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES K. PANGANIBAN NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL PCES COMPOUND A. 6 CLASSROOMS B. PROVISION OF HAND WASHING AREA (5M X 6M) C. REHABILITATION OF 3 CLASSROOMS D. REHABILITATION OF 6M X 6M OFFICE	DEPED	COMPLETED	CATANDUANES	PANGANIBAN
7430	PROVISION OF EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES N. BURABOD COMMUNITY SCHOOL	DEPED	COMPLETED	CATANDUANES	PANGANIBAN
7431	IMPLEMENTATION OF ALTERNATIVE LEARNING SYSTEM	DEPED	COMPLETED	CATANDUANES	PANGANIBAN
7432	PROVISION OF POTABLE WATER SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION OF SPRING LEVEL-1 - BRGY ALINAWAN	DILG	COMPLETED	CATANDUANES	PANGANIBAN
7433	VARIOUS ROAD PROJECTS	LGSF/DILG	COMPLETED	CATANDUANES	PANGANIBAN
7434	CONSTRUCTION OF INTERMEDIATE ROAD	LGSF/DILG	COMPLETED	CATANDUANES	PANGANIBAN